West Virginia Ethics Commission

Lobbyist Activity Report Form

Received

2018-03

JAN 15 2019

Late reporting fine - \$10 per business day past the due date (\$250 maximum)

West Virginia Ethics Commission Attn: Lobbyist Registrar 210 Brooks St., Ste. 300 Charleston, WV 25301 304-558-0664 No faxed copies

For office	use	only:	
Doctmark			

Rec'd_

1. Name and contact information										
Name George K. Dettinger					Phone (304) 353-8152					
Addre	ss PO Box 1	588				Email Kurt.Dettinger@Steptoe-Johnson,com				
City, State Zip Charleston, WV										
2. Reporting period for which this activity report is being filed										
2. R		riod	Due Date	t is being filed						
X		1/18-12/31/18	1/15/2019				181			
	3,	_,,	1/15/2015				1 5 6			
3. Li	st all employers	/organizations	that you ren	recent as a lob!	wict		He	o additional ra	norting forms	if management
3. List all employers/organizations that you represent as a lobbyist 1. Aetna, Inc. 4. Braskem									Thecessary.	
								0.0-1-1		
I	Antero Resou					_{5.} CGI Technologies & Solutions, Inc.				
3.	Arneault Gar	ning Group, Ir	IC.		6.	6. "See Exhibit A for additional clients"				
4. Lo	obbying activity	summary - If th	iere was no a	ctivity or exper	nditures, in	dicate '	"none."			
Polic	y and Issue E	Education								
-										
F 5										
	cpenditures	lordina amanasia								
	xpenditures, inc spent money on					no no a dia	the family links	.h	and to and a Co	this fill the
	ries per each en							ine amounts sp	ent in each of i	ine following
	diture Categorie		Employer 1	Employer 2	Employe		Employer 4	Employer 5	Employer 6	Total Expended
Α.	Meals and Bev		\$	\$	\$	+	\$	\$	\$	\$0
B.	Lodging		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
C.	Advertising		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
D.	Travel		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
E.	Gifts		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
F.	Other Expense	s	\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
G.	Group Expendi		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$0
H.	Campaign Con	tributions	LIST AMOUN	T IN "TOTAL EX		COLUM				\$1,000.00
l.	TOTAL of all ex		\$	\$	\$		\$	Ś	S	\$1,000.00
If you s			group event	or shared expe	nses, list th	e total	expended in ca		nediately above	e. Complete and
	a Schedule B for								·	
6 10	hhvist sortificat	tion Diagram	ad and slow b	ele						
6. Lobbyist certification – Please read and sign below.										
To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. I understand that it is										
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if convicted of such an act, I										
may be fined, sentenced to jail or both.										
Lohhvi	Lobbyist Signature: Date: 1/15/2019									
Lobbyist Signature: Date: 1713/2019										

EXHIBIT A

Churchill Downs, Incorporated
Cisco Systems
Constellium Rolled Products Ravenswood, LLC
Credit Union League / WV
HealthSmart
Motorol Solutions, Inc.
Northeast Natural Energy, LLC
Press Association / WV
PrimeCare Medical of WV
Steptoe & Johnson, PLLC
UTEC Utilities, Telecomm & Energy
Westlake Chemical Corporation